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College Name : Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce and Economics

College Marathi Name : UegTERTd GIATAT ATI-H Hidel TP HIHY 378 SHIHTHRT

Your have Selected

Faculty :COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT , Exam :BCFC

Seat

Exam Number

BCFC 2226556

BCFC 2226557

BCFC 2226558

BCFC 2226559

BCFC 2226560

BCFC 2226561

BCFC 2226562

BCFC 2226563

BCFC 2226564

BCFC 2226565

BCFC 2226566

BCFC 2226567
BCFC 2226568

BCFC 2226570

Subject
Name1

Subject
Name2

Grade

8.14

7.53

6.2

7.19

9.09

6.53

9.14

6.81

7.27

7.56

5.88

6.76

6.61

5.67

Student Name

SINGH ADITYA JITENDRA SARITA

BHOSLE AKSHAY JAGDISH
NEETA

MISHRA ANIKET KAMLESH
MEERA

TAWDE ANKIT MILIND MANALI

MEHTA ANSH MUKESH
KANCHAN

GUPTA ANUJ SANTOSH SAVITA

SHIGAVAN ANUSHKA VINOD
VIJAYA

PANDEY ASHUTOSH AJAY
SANGEETA

GANDHI AVNISH
SHAILESHKUMAR JAINIKABEN

TANK BHAVIK ILLESH MANISHA

AGRAWAL BHAVUK MANOJ
MEENA

SONI DHRUV SHANTILAL
BHAGWATI

LAD DISHALI DINESH DIPALI

KULKARNI GAYTRI GOPAL USHA
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Correction In Full
Marathi Name

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana



Exam

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

Seat
Number

2226571

2226572

2226573

2226574

2226575

2226577

2226578

2226582

2226584

2226585

2226586

2226587

2226588

2226589

2226590

2226592

2226593

2226595

2226596

2226597

2226598

2226599

2226600

Subject
Name1

Subject
Name2

Grade

8.22

6.83

7.14

6.12

6.31

5.63

6.86

8.65

6.54

5.96

6.07

7.16

7.41

5.2

6.21

6.3

7.6

5.68

7.51

5.96

7.63

6.14

Student Name

TAMBOLI HARSH CHETAN HEENA

CHAVAN HIMANSHU ANIL
ARCHANA

PATEL JEEL BHAGIRATH SUDHA

JAIN KARAN DILIP PREMLATA

ANCHAN KAUSHIK BALKRISHNA
CHITRA

KOTHARI KRUNALI NARENDRA
DIVYA

BORANA LALITKUMAR
PHOOLCHAND SHOBHA

SURYAVANSHI MRUDULA TARAL
SWATI

DARJI NAITIK ALPESH PALLAVI

BARADIA NAYNESH PIYUSH
ASHA

ONGALATHE NEHA BABU
MANGALA

GAHLOT PIYUSH DILIP LATA

YADAV PRITESH PHOOLCHAND
SIRPATTI

WAGHCHAURE PRITI SANTOSH
SAVITA

JOSHI RAHUL PRAKASH
BHAVANA

JAIN RAKSHA DALCHAND
PREMLATA

PAL RINKY ASHOK MEERA

GADEKAR SAILI SANJAY SNEHAL

SUNGULA SANKET SIDDHALING

MAHETRA

VERMA SAURABH
SATYANARAYAN RAJESHWARI

JAIN SAURAV PRAKASH YOGITA

GHADE SAYALI SUBHASH SMITA

BOSMIYA SHUBHAM NARENDRA
PRATIBHA

Marathi Name
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Correction In Full
Marathi Name

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana



Exam

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

BCFC

Seat
Number

2226601

2226602

2226603

2226604

2226605

2226606

2226607

2226608

2226609

2226610

2227024

Result Count = 48

Subject
Name1

Subject
Name2

Grade

5.93

6.11

8.18

6.59

6.6

5.72

6.53

8.06

5.24

6.29

6.43

Student Name

UPADHYAY SUJIT UMESH SUNITA

YADAV SUVANSH RAJU REKHA

DAVE SWATI CHANDRAKANT
DAKSHA

ASHTE URMILA GUNDERAO
RENUKA

JAIN VARUN SUNIL MANJU

JHA VEDARPAN OMPRAKASH
ANURADHA

POOJARI VIKARAM
DHAYANADHA VEENA

SHAH VINITKUMAR BIPINKUMAR
ARUNA

KAWA VIRAL KISHOR KIRAN

GOSAVI YADNESH ANANT

ANKITA

GOSWAMI RESHMA RAJKUMAR
BINDU

Marathi Name
IuTeAT g SHY
it
BIECASCRIRIT R2C)|
21q T} dudbid ger
31 S 1SR

el

O a0 g HY
T deTdur YT
ST

Yol fash Y
fomm

118 forftagaR
faftigur sreom
Pra faves forsik
foor

TIITE TTeT 3d
3ifar

TR YA ISHHAR
fig

Correction In Full
Marathi Name

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana
Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana
Full Name in Devana
Full Name in Devana
Full Name in Devana
Full Name in Devana

Full Name in Devana



